Need an all-purpose storage solution?
CryoCube® F570 series ULT Freezers
Mid-Sized Minus 80
Keep it Safe, Stable,
and Sorted
How often do you open your ULT freezer door every day? For how long? What are the crucial factors
for maintaining a steady -80 °C?  It’s best practice to always open and close your freezer as quickly as
possible when accessing samples. However, locating and removing the correct sample can take time.

The eLABInventory logo and eLABJournal® are registered trademarks of Bio-ITech BV, Netherlands.
Copyright © 2020 by Eppendorf AG. Order No. AA01016520/EN0
Freezer Ordering information
Model Door Handle Inner Compartments Voltage* Order No.
CryoCube® F570n Left 5
115 V F571200035
208 V F571400035
230 V F571300031
CryoCube® F570h Left 5
115 V F571240035
230 V F571340031
CryoCube® F570hw
Water-cooled
Left 5 230 V F571340131
*230 V are 50–60 Hz with European (Schuko) plug, further plug versions available
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Freezer storage boxes Please inquire online